FOR : ADIGE SALA ®
AMADA ®
BEHRENS ®
BYSTRONIC ®
CINCINNATI ®
ESAB ®
LASER LAB ®
LVD ®

MESSER GRIESHEIM ® ____________________________________________________________________ page ....................9
MITSUBISHI ® _________________________________________________________________________________ page ..................26
MURATA WIEDEMANN ® _________________________________________________________________ page ..................26
PRECITEC ® ____________________________________________________________________________________ page .........16 to 20
PRIMA INDUSTRIA ® _______________________________________________________________________ page ..................21
SALVAGNINI ® _________________________________________________________________________________ page ..................22
TRUMPF ____________________________________________________ page .........22 to 25
WEIDMÜLLER ® ______________________________________________________________________________ page ............... 20
01/2004.03REPLACEMENT PARTS SUITABLE FOR:
4
1 62094006.13 55210.13 Tip ø 1.3 M10x1 - ( chromed copper )
62094006.15 55210.15 Tip ø 1.5 M10x1 - ( chromed copper )
62094006 55210.20 Tip ø 2.0 M10x1 - ( chromed copper )
62094006.30 55210.30 Tip ø 3.0 M10x1 - ( chromed copper )
2 55251 Tip adapter
3 1664545U-10 55220.10 Tip ø 1.0 M12x1 - ( chromed copper )
1664545U-12 55220.12 Tip ø 1.25 M12x1 - ( chromed copper )
1664545U-15 55220.15 Tip ø 1.5 M12x1 - ( chromed copper )
1664545U-17 55220.17 Tip ø 1.7 M12x1 - ( chromed copper )
1664545U 55220.20 Tip ø 2.0 M12x1 - ( chromed copper )
71341610 55220.25 Tip ø 2.5 M12x1 - ( chromed copper )
1664545U-27 55220.27 Tip ø 2.7 M12x1 - ( chromed copper )
1664544U 55220.30 Tip ø 3.0 M12x1 - ( chromed copper )
1664544U-35 55220.35 Tip ø 3.5 M12x1 - ( chromed copper )
1664544U-40 55220.40 Tip ø 4.0 M12x1 - ( chromed copper )
4 71341614 55001 Insulating Disk
5 71360089-12 55222.12 Tip ø 1.2 M12x1 - ( chromed copper ) - New Style ( double nozzle )
71360089-14 55222.14 Tip ø 1.4 M12x1 - ( chromed copper ) - New Style ( double nozzle )
71360089-15 55222.15 Tip ø 1.5 M12x1 - ( chromed copper ) - New Style ( double nozzle )

   Item Ref. Code-std. Code-chromed Description
1 3-04271 55310.08 Tip ø 0.8
3-01894 55310.10 Tip ø 1.0
3-01895 55310.12 Tip ø 1.25
3-01896 55310.15 Tip ø 1.5
3-01897 55310.17 Tip ø 1.75
3-01898 55310.20 Tip ø 2.0
3-04272 55310.25 Tip ø 2.5
3-04275 55312.08 Tip ø 0.8 H
3-01899 55312.10 Tip ø 1.0 H
3-01900 55312.12 Tip ø 1.25 H
3-01901 55312.15 Tip ø 1.5 H
3-01902 55312.17 Tip ø 1.75 H
3-01903 55312.20 Tip ø 2.0 H
3-04276 55312.25 Tip ø 2.5 H
2 3-04273 55325.08 55325.08/N Tip ø 0.8 K - Special shape
3-01905 55325.10 55325.10/N Tip ø 1.0 K - Special shape
3-01906 55325.12 55325.12/N Tip ø 1.25 K- Special shape
3-01907 55325.15 55325.15/N Tip ø 1.5 K - Special shape
3-01908 55325.17 55325.17/N Tip ø 1.75 K - Special shape
3-01909 55325.20 55325.20/N Tip ø 2.0 K - Special shape
3-04274 55325.25 55325.25/N Tip ø 2.5 K - Special shape
3-04275 55325.30 55325.30/N Tip ø 3.0 K - Special shape
3-04277 55327.08 55327.08/N Tip ø 0.8 HK - Special shape
3-01910 55327.10 55327.10/N Tip ø 1.0 HK - Special shape
3-01911 55327.12 55327.12/N Tip ø 1.25 HK - Special shape
3-01912 55327.15 55327.15/N Tip ø 1.5 HK - Special shape
3-01913 55327.17 55327.17/N Tip ø 1.75 HK - Special shape
3-01914 55327.20 55327.20/N Tip ø 2.0 HK - Special shape
3-03854 55328.25 55328.25/N Tip ø 2.5 HK - Special shape
3-06112 55328.30 55328.30/N Tip ø 3.0 HK - Special shape
55328.35 55328.35/N Tip ø 3.5 HK - Special shape
55328.40 55328.40/N Tip ø 4.0 HK - Special shape
3 4-01959 55351 Cone ceramic
4 3-05497 55350 Nozzle body
5 4-01642 55352 Insulating disc ceramic
6 4-03137 55361 Pin
7 4-03136 55360 Knurled Screw
AMPROCORP USA, INC. is in no way affiliated with BYSTRONIC ®. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine BYSTRONIC ® parts, but
are parts made for and by AMPROCORP USA, INC. Reference to BYSTRONIC ® machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only.
We reserve the right to substitute genuine BYSTRONIC ® parts in place of AMPROCORP USA, INC. parts.
BYSTRONIC ®
6 7
REPLACEMENT PARTS SUITABLE FOR: 01/2004.03
7
BYSTRONIC ®   4000W
AMPROCORP USA, INC. is in no way affiliated with BYSTRONIC ® - CINCINNATI ®. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine BYSTRONIC
® - CINCINNATI ® parts, but are parts made for and by AMPROCORP USA, INC. Reference to BYSTRONIC ® - CINCINNATI ® machine, torches
and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine BYSTRONIC ® - CINCINNATI ® parts in place of
AMPROCORP USA, INC. parts.
4
1
2
3
1 55330.10 55330.10/N Tip ø 1.0 NK - ( double nozzle )
55330.12 55330.12/N Tip ø 1.2 NK - ( double nozzle )
55330.15 55330.15/N Tip ø 1.5 NK - ( double nozzle )
5-05181 55330.17 55330.17/N Tip ø 1.7 NK - ( double nozzle )
5-05182 55330.20 55330.20/N Tip ø 2.0 NK - ( double nozzle )
5-05183 55330.25 55330.25/N Tip ø 2.5 NK - ( double nozzle )
55330.30 55330.30/N Tip ø 3.0 NK - ( double nozzle )
2 2-08700 55357 Shield-Copper
3 4-09010 55356 Ceramic
4 3-11071 55358 Fastening Nut
5 4-01959 55351 Cone ceramic

15
16
17
2
MAZAK ®
Turbo 1000W
Super Turbo 1500W
Super Turbo HI-PRO 2000W
AMPROCORP USA, INC. is in no way affiliated with MAZAK ®. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine MAZAK ® parts, but are
parts made for and by AMPROCORP USA, INC. Reference to MAZAK ® machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only.
We reserve the right to substitute genuine MAZAK ® parts in place of AMPROCORP USA, INC. parts.
REPLACEMENT PARTS SUITABLE FOR: 01/2004.03
13
1 55074 Complete nozzle holder body
2 46603350508 55010.08/H Tip ø 0.8 , Tapered
46603350511 55010.10/H Tip ø 1.0 , Tapered
46603350512 55010.12/H Tip ø 1.2 , Tapered
46603350515 55010.15/H Tip ø 1.5 , Tapered
46603350517 55010.17/H Tip ø 1.7 , Tapered
46603350520 55010.20/H Tip ø 2.0 , Tapered
46603350525 55010.25/H Tip ø 2.5 , Tapered
3 46603350508 55010.08 55010.08/N Tip ø 0.8
46603350511 55010.10 55010.10/N Tip ø 1.0
46603350512 55010.12 55010.12/N Tip ø 1.2
46603350515 55010.15 55010.15/N Tip ø 1.5
46603350517 55010.17 55010.17/N Tip ø 1.7
46603350520 55010.20 55010.20/N Tip ø 2.0
46603350522 55010.22 55010.22/N Tip ø 2.2
46603350525 55010.25 55010.25/N Tip ø 2.5
46603350530 55010.30 55010.30/N Tip ø 3.0
46606330523 55011.08 Tip ø 0.8 - ( Shower Style )
46606330523 55011.15 Tip ø 1.5 - ( Shower Style )
4 46603350508 55012.08 55012.08/N Tip ø 0.8 - Special shape
46603350511 55012.10 55012.10/N Tip ø 1.0 - Special shape
46603350512 55012.12 55012.12/N Tip ø 1.2 - Special shape
46603350515 55012.15 55012.15/N Tip ø 1.5 - Special shape
46603350517 55012.17 55012.17/N Tip ø 1.7 - Special shape
46603350520 55012.20 55012.20/N Tip ø 2.0 - Special shape
46603350522 55012.22 55012.22/N Tip ø 2.2 - Special shape
46603350525 55012.25 55012.25/N Tip ø 2.5 - Special shape
46603350530 55012.30 55012.30/N Tip ø 3.0 - Special shape
4660335052A 55014.12 55014.12/N Tip ø 1.2 - Double Nozzle
4660335052B 55014.15 55014.15/N Tip ø 1.5 - Double Nozzle
4660335052F 55014.18 55014.18/N Tip ø 1.8 - Double Nozzle
4660335052C 55014.20 55014.20/N Tip ø 2.0 - Double Nozzle
4660335052G 55014.22 55014.22/N Tip ø 2.2 - Double Nozzle
4660335052D 55014.25 55014.25/N Tip ø 2.5 - Double Nozzle
4660335052E 55014.30 55014.30/N Tip ø 3.0 - Double Nozzle
5 46683300030 55055 Retainer
6 46603350510 55050 Tip adapter

46603350511 55012.10 55012.10/N Tip ø 1.0 - Special shape
46603350512 55012.12 55012.12/N Tip ø 1.2 - Special shape
46603350515 55012.15 55012.15/N Tip ø 1.5 - Special shape
46603350517 55012.17 55012.17/N Tip ø 1.7 - Special shape
46603350520 55012.20 55012.20/N Tip ø 2.0 - Special shape
46603350522 55012.22 55012.22/N Tip ø 2.2 - Special shape
46603350525 55012.25 55012.25/N Tip ø 2.5 - Special shape
46603350530 55012.30 55012.30/N Tip ø 3.0 - Special shape
4660335052A 55014.12 55014.12/N Tip ø 1.2 - Double Nozzle
4660335052B 55014.15 55014.15/N Tip ø 1.5 - Double Nozzle
4660335052F 55014.18 55014.18/N Tip ø 1.8 - Double Nozzle
4660335052C 55014.20 55014.20/N Tip ø 2.0 - Double Nozzle
4660335052G 55014.22 55014.22/N Tip ø 2.2 - Double Nozzle
4660335052D 55014.25 55014.25/N Tip ø 2.5 - Double Nozzle
4660335052E 55014.30 55014.30/N Tip ø 3.0 - Double Nozzle
4 44683301950-08 55015.08 55015.08/N Tip ø 0.8 - Side Blow
44683301950-10 55015.10 55015.10/N Tip ø 1.0 - Side Blow
44683301950-12 55015.12 55015.12/N Tip ø 1.2 - Side Blow
44683301950 55015.15 55015.15/N Tip ø 1.5 - Side Blow
46683301821 55015.20 55015.20/N Tip ø 2.0 - Side Blow
46683301821-22 55015.22 55015.22/N Tip ø 2.2 - Side Blow
46683301960 55015.25 55015.25/N Tip ø 2.5 - Side Blow
46683301970 55015.30 55015.30/N Tip ø 3.0 - Side Blow
55015.35 55015.35/N Tip ø 3.5 - Side Blow
55015.40 55015.40/N Tip ø 4.0 - Side Blow
55017.10 55017.10/N Tip ø 1.0 - Side Blow - Double Nozzle
55017.12 55017.12/N Tip ø 1.2 - Side Blow - Double Nozzle
55017.15 55017.15/N Tip ø 1.5 - Side Blow - Double Nozzle
55017.20 55017.20/N Tip ø 2.0 - Side Blow - Double Nozzle
55017.22 55017.22/N Tip ø 2.2 - Side Blow - Double Nozzle
55017.25 55017.25/N Tip ø 2.5 - Side Blow - Double Nozzle
55017.30 55017.30/N Tip ø 3.0 - Side Blow - Double Nozzle
5 46683301160 55071.43 Ring
6 46683301150 55071.44 Spacer Teflon
46683301150/V 55071.44/V Spacer Long Life
7 46683301930 55058 Teflon cover

25 46683301230 55071.40 Plate
26 46683301840 55056 Teflon cover for TRUMPF ® tips
27 46683301830 55057 Adapter for TRUMPF ® tips
28 46683301980 55069 Sensor Head Connecting Cable
  Item Ref. Code-std. Code-chromed Description
AMPROCORP USA, INC. is in no way affiliated with MAZAK ® - TRUMPF ®. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine MAZAK ® - TRUMPF
® parts, but are parts made for and by AMPROCORP USA, INC. Reference to MAZAK ® - TRUMPF ® machine, torches and numbers are
for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitutegenuine MAZAK ® - TRUMPF ® parts in place of AMPROCORP USA, INC.
parts.
MAZAK ®  with CNC L32 Plus SUPER CHARGE XT510 / NEW NTX48
01/2004.03REPLACEMENT PARTS SUITABLE FOR:
16
MAZAK ®  3D
PRECITEC ®  5"C/MG - 5"H/MG
1 4671330032 55059 Ring
2 281005 55023.10 Tip C/H Ø 1.0 ZK ( PO352-323-00010 )
281034 55023.12 Tip C/H Ø 1.2 ZK ( PO352-324-00012 )
281013 55024.15 Tip C/H Ø 1.5 ZK ( PO352-325-00015 )
280899 55024.18 Tip C/H Ø 1.8 ZK ( PO352-326-00018 )
350044-3 55024.20 Tip C/H Ø 2.0 ZK ( PO352-327-00020 )
350044-4 55024.25 Tip C/H Ø 2.5 ZK
55024.30 Tip C/H Ø 3.0 ZK
3 281006 55019.10 Tip C/H Ø 1.0 KK ( PO352-333-00010 )
281030 55019.12 Tip C/H Ø 1.2 KK ( PO352-334-00012 )
281031 55020.15 Tip C/H Ø 1.5 KK ( PO352-335-00015 )
280898 55020.18 Tip C/H Ø 1.8 KK ( PO352-336-00018 )
55020.20 Tip C/H Ø 2.0 KK ( PO352-336-00020 )
4 55028.10 Tip Ø 1.0 3D
55028.12 Tip Ø 1.2 3D
55029.15 Tip Ø 1.5 3D ( PO352-381-00015 )
55029.18 Tip Ø 1.8 3D
55029.20 Tip Ø 2.0 3D ( PO352-382-00020 )
55029.25 Tip Ø 2.5 3D
5 55025.10 Tip Ø 1.0 2D
55025.12 Tip Ø 1.2 2D
55026.15 Tip Ø 1.5 2D ( PO352-386-00015 )
55026.18 Tip Ø 1.8 2D
55026.20 Tip Ø 2.0 2D ( PO352-387-00020 )
55026.25 Tip Ø 2.5 2D
55026.30 Tip Ø 3.0 2D
6 281386 55853 Sensor Head Connecting Cable  ( PO360-155-00500 )
   Item Ref. Code Description
AMPROCORP USA, INC. is in no way affiliated with MAZAK ® - PRECITEC ®. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine MAZAK ® -
PRECITEC ® parts, but are parts made for and by AMPROCORP USA, INC. Reference to MAZAK ® - PRECITEC ® machine, torches and
numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitutegenuine MAZAK ® - PRECITEC ® parts in place of AMPROCORP
USA, INC. parts.
1
2 3 4 5
6
   Item Ref. Code Description
1 PO494-787-00010 55815.10 Tip ø 1.0
PO494-788-00012 55815.12 Tip ø 1.2
PO494-789-00015 55815.15 Tip ø 1.5
PO494-790-00018 55815.18 Tip ø 1.8
PO494-791-00020 55815.20 Tip ø 2.0
PRECITEC ®
DE 1.5" KN  TAK
1
REPLACEMENT PARTS SUITABLE FOR: 01/2004.03

PRECITEC ®
YR30
   Item Ref. Code Description
1 281498-08 55810.08 Tip ø 0.8
281498 55810.10 Tip ø 1.0   ( PO587-722-00010 )
1 281813-06 55840.06 Tip ø 0.6   ( PO589-424-00006 )
281813 55840.08 Tip ø 0.8   ( PO589-424-00008 )
281500 55840.10 Tip ø 1.0   ( PO587-732-00010 )
55840.12 Tip ø 1.2
281499 55841.15 Tip ø 1.5   ( PO587-731-00015 )
55842.20 Tip ø 2.0
   Item Ref. Code Description
1
PRECITEC ®  2.5"CM/MG - 5"HM/MG - 2.5"SM/MG - 3.75"H/MG
   Item Ref. Code Description
1 280551 55830.10 Tip ø 1.0   ( PO494-853-00010 )
280552 55830.12 Tip ø 1.2   ( PO494-854-00012 )
280553 55830.15 Tip ø 1.5   ( PO494-855-00015 )
55830.20 Tip ø 2.0
PRECITEC ®
5" KN/MG
1
1 280013 55835.08 Tip C/S Ø 0.8   ( PO492-441-00008 )
280014 55835.10 Tip C/S Ø 1.0   ( PO492-442-00010 )
280015 55835.12 Tip C/S Ø 1.2   ( PO492-443-00012 )
280016 55835.15 Tip C/S Ø 1.5   ( PO492-444-00015 )
55835.17 Tip C/S Ø 1.7
280937 55835.20 Tip C/S Ø 2.0   ( PO492-445-00020 )
55835.23 Tip C/S Ø 2.3
281791 55835.25 Tip C/S Ø 2.5   ( PO492-446-00025 )
55835.30 Tip C/S Ø 3.0
55835.35 Tip C/S Ø 3.5
   Item Ref. Code Description
1
1
01/2004.03REPLACEMENT PARTS SUITABLE FOR:
18
   Item Ref. Code-std. Code-chromed Description
1 281330 55852 Ceramic part KT B
2 281599 55825.10 55825.10/N Tip ø 1.0  DE B2“ CON  ( PO571-291-00010 )
55825.12 55825.12/N Tip ø 1.2  DE B2“ CON  ( PO571-292-00012 )
281570 55825.15 55825.15/N Tip ø 1.5  DE B2“ CON  ( PO571-293-00015 )
55825.18 55825.18/N Tip ø 1.8  DE B2“ CON
281571 55825.20 55825.20/N Tip ø 2.0  DE B2“ CON  ( PO571-295-00020 )
281572 55825.25 55825.25/N Tip ø 2.5  DE B2“ CON  ( PO571-297-00025 )
3 281340 55620.10 55620.10/N Tip ø 1.0 DE B2“            ( PO571-281-00010 )
281341 55620.12 55620.12/N Tip ø 1.2 DE B2“            ( PO571-282-00012 )
281342 55620.15 55620.15/N Tip ø 1.5 DE B2“            ( PO571-283-00015 )
281342-18 55620.18 55620.18/N Tip ø 1.8 DE B2“
281343 55620.20 55620.20/N Tip ø 2.0 DE B2“           ( PO571-285-00020 )
281344 55620.25 55620.25/N Tip ø 2.5 DE B2“           ( PO571-286-00025 )
PRECITEC ®
CM2" - CM2" Z
SP 50 - SP 50 Z - 5"B - 5"BZ
2
1 3 1
PRECITEC ®
Double Nozzle
   Item Ref. Code-std. Code-chromed Description
1 281330 55852 Ceramic part KT B
2 55821.10 55821.10/N Tip ø 1.0  Double Nozzle
55821.12 55821.12/N Tip ø 1.2  Double Nozzle
55821.15 55821.15/N Tip ø 1.5  Double Nozzle
55821.18 55821.18/N Tip ø 1.8  Double Nozzle
55821.20 55821.20/N Tip ø 2.0  Double Nozzle
55821.23 55821.23/N Tip ø 2.3  Double Nozzle
55821.25 55821.25/N Tip ø 2.5  Double Nozzle
55821.30 55821.30/N Tip ø 3.0  Double Nozzle
55821.35 55821.35/N Tip ø 3.5  Double Nozzle
1
2
AMPROCORP USA, INC. is in no way affiliated with PRECITEC ® . The parts advertised for sale are not genuine  PRECITEC ® parts, but are
parts made for and by AMPROCORP USA, INC. Reference to PRECITEC ®  machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only.
We reserve the right to substitute genuine  - PRECITEC ® parts in place of AMPROCORP USA, INC. parts.
REPLACEMENT PARTS SUITABLE FOR: 01/2004.03
19
1
2 3 5 4
1
1
..
1 281330 55852 Ceramic part KT B
2 281590 55610.08 55610.08/N Tip ø 0.8 ( HP 0.8 )       ( PO591-569-00008 )
281331 55610.10 55610.10/N Tip ø 1.0 ( HP 1.0 )       ( PO591-561-00010 )
281351 55610.12 55610.12/N Tip ø 1.2 ( HP 1.2 )       ( PO591-562-00012 )
281352 55610.15 55610.15/N Tip ø 1.5 ( HP 1.5 )       ( PO591-563-00015 )
281353 55610.18 55610.18/N Tip ø 1.8 ( HP 1.8 )       ( PO591-564-00018 )
281354 55610.20 55610.20/N Tip ø 2.0 ( HP 2.0 )       ( PO591-565-00020 )
55610.23 55610.23/N Tip ø 2.3 ( HP 2.3 )
281591 55610.25 55610.25/N Tip ø 2.5 ( HP 2.5 )       ( PO591-566-00025 )
55610.30 55610.30/N Tip ø 3.0 ( HP 3.0 )
3 281548 55820.10 55820.10/N Tip ø 1.0 ( HP 1.0 N )   ( PO591-571-00010 )
281549 55820.12 55820.12/N Tip ø 1.2 ( HP 1.2 N )   ( PO591-572-00012 )
281463 55820.15 55820.15/N Tip ø 1.5 ( HP 1.5 N )   ( PO591-573-00015 )
55820.18 55820.18/N Tip ø 1.8 ( HP 1.8 N )
281550 55820.20 55820.20/N Tip ø 2.0 ( HP 2.0 N )   ( PO591-575-00020 )
55820.23 55820.23/N Tip ø 2.3 ( HP 2.3 N )
281551 55820.25 55820.25/N Tip ø 2.5 ( HP 2.5 N )   ( PO591-576-00025 )
55820.30 55820.30/N Tip ø 3.0 ( HP 3.0 N )
4 55851 Adapter for TRUMPF ® tips
5 TRUMPF ® tips ( see page 24 )
AMPROCORP USA, INC. is in no way affiliated with ADIGE SALA ® - ESAB ® - PRECITEC ® - TRUMPF ® . The parts advertised for sale are not genuine ADIGE
SALA ® - ESAB ® - PRECITEC ® - TRUMPF ® parts, but are parts made for and by AMPROCORP USA, INC.Reference to ADIGE SALA ® - ESAB ® - PRECITEC

PRECITEC ®
CS2", CS2" Z
1
2
01/2004.03REPLACEMENT PARTS SUITABLE FOR:
20
   Item Ref. Code Description
1 281146 55850 Insulation part 5"DL
2 280029 56011.10 Tip ø 1.0
280030 56011.12 Tip ø 1.2
3 280028 56013.15 Tip ø 1.5
4 281384 56014.17 Tip ø 1.7
280027 56014.20 Tip ø 2.0
5 280026 56015.25 Tip ø 2.5
280025 56015.30 Tip ø 3.0
6 280930 55854 Sensor Head Connecting Cable ( 130mm ) - ( PO497-002-00130 )
7 280963 55855 Sensor Head Connecting Cable ( 200mm ) - ( PO497-002-00200 )
AMPROCORP USA, INC. is in no way affiliated with PRECITEC ® - WEIDMÜLLER ®  . The parts advertised for sale are not genuine PRECITEC
® - WEIDMÜLLER ® parts, but are parts made for and by AMPROCORP USA, INC. Reference to PRECITEC ® - WEIDMÜLLER ® machine,
torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine PRECITEC ® - WEIDMÜLLER ® parts in place
of AMPROCORP USA, INC. parts.
PRECITEC ®
5"DL
1
2
1
2 3 4 5
PRECITEC ® - (WEIDMÜLLER ®)
5" DXN/MG - 5" DL/MG
   Item Ref. Code Description
1 281146 55850 Insulation part 5"DL        ( P0380-211-00001 )
2 281253 56012.10 Tip ø 1.0 DE M1.5” DL   ( P0380-251-00010 )
281254 56012.12 Tip ø 1.2 DE M1.5” DL   ( P0380-252-00012 )
281255 56012.15 Tip ø 1.5 DE M1.5” DL   ( P0380-253-00015 )
281270 56012.20 Tip ø 2.0 DE M1.5” DL   ( P0380-254-00020 )
281271 56012.25 Tip ø 2.5 DE M1.5” DL   ( P0380-255-00025 )
6
7
REPLACEMENT PARTS SUITABLE FOR: 01/2004.03
21
AMPROCORP USA, INC. is in no way affiliated with PRIMA INDUSTRIA  ®. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine PRIMA INDUSTRIA
®  parts, but are parts made for and by AMPROCORP USA, INC. Reference to PRIMA INDUSTRIA  ® machine, torches and numbers are
for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine  PRIMA INDUSTRIA  ® parts in place of AMPROCORP USA, INC.
parts.
   Item Ref. Code-std. Code-chromed Description
1 485.73.114D 55710.10 55710.10/N Tip ø 1.0
485.73.114A 55710.12 55710.12/N Tip ø 1.2
485.73.114C 55710.15 55710.15/N Tip ø 1.5
485.73.114B 55710.17 55710.17/N Tip ø 1.7
485.73.114E 55710.20 55710.20/N Tip ø 2.0
485.73.114F 55710.25 55710.25/N Tip ø 2.5
485.73.114G 55710.30 55710.30/N Tip ø 3.0
2 485.73.115B 55712.10 55712.10/N Tip ø 1.0 , tapered
485.73.115D 55712.12 55712.12/N Tip ø 1.2 , tapered
485.73.115A 55712.15 55712.15/N Tip ø 1.5 , tapered
485.73.115E 55712.17 55712.17/N Tip ø 1.7 , tapered
485.73.115C 55712.20 55712.20/N Tip ø 2.0 , tapered
485.73.115F 55712.25 55712.25/N Tip ø 2.5 , tapered
485.73.115G 55712.30 55712.30/N Tip ø 3.0 , tapered
3 LW6.1E.111 55720.15 55720.15/N Tip ø 1.5
LW6.1E.112 55720.20 55720.20/N Tip ø 2.0
LW6.1E.113 55720.25 55720.25/N Tip ø 2.5
LW6.1E.114 55720.30 55720.30/N Tip ø 3.0
4 LW6.1G.500 55721.15 55721.15/N Tip ø 1.5
LW6.1G.501 55721.20 55721.20/N Tip ø 2.0
LW6.1G.502 55721.25 55721.25/N Tip ø 2.5
LW6.1G.503 55721.30 55721.30/N Tip ø 3.0
5 55725.15 55725.15/N Tip ø 1.5 - Domino
55725.20 55725.20/N Tip ø 2.0 - Domino
55725.25 55725.25/N Tip ø 2.5 - Domino
55725.30 55725.30/N Tip ø 3.0 - Domino
MADE OF COPPER
PRIMA INDUSTRIA ®
21
3 4 5

235592 55120.30 Tip ø 3.0
6 124561 55130.08 Tip ø 0.8
124562 55130.10 Tip ø 1.0
966809 55130.12 Tip ø 1.2
237500 55132.15 Tip ø 1.5
124565 55132.30 Tip ø 3.0
237497 55134.14 Tip ø 1.4 HD , Cylindrical
237497-S 55136.14 Tip ø 1.4 HD , Tapered
237501 55136.17 Tip ø 1.7 HD
237503 55136.20 Tip ø 2.0 HD
126933 55136.23 Tip ø 2.3 HD
126935-S 55136.25 Tip ø 2.5 HD
942742 55136.27 Tip ø 2.7 HD
237504 55136.30 Tip ø 3.0 HD
352280 55130.08/N Tip ø 0.8 - ( chromed copper )
352281 55130.10/N Tip ø 1.0 - ( chromed copper )
352282 55130.12/N Tip ø 1.2 - ( chromed copper )
55132.15/N Tip ø 1.5 - ( chromed copper )
55132.30/N Tip ø 3.0 - ( chromed copper )
352283 55134.14/N Tip ø 1.4 HD , Cylindrical - ( chromed copper )
55136.14/N Tip ø 1.4 HD , Tapered - ( chromed copper )
352284 55136.17/N Tip ø 1.7 HD - ( chromed copper )
55136.20/N Tip ø 2.0 HD - ( chromed copper )
352285 55136.23/N Tip ø 2.3 HD - ( chromed copper )
55136.25/N Tip ø 2.5 HD - ( chromed copper )
352286 55136.27/N Tip ø 2.7 HD - ( chromed copper )
55136.30/N Tip ø 3.0 HD - ( chromed copper )
7 216065 55153 Teflon cover
8 225286 55152 Teflon cover
9 254496 55151 Teflon cover
10 256153 55154 Teflon cover